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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 199507198R GST Reg. Mo. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTELTD

Ref : CS/MSG18006184/R1vb

#2401 HONG LEONG BLDG SINGAPORE 0dgssy  Dofe: 04042018 M‘m""”m‘""l‘"m
Code: MSG
1. Policy Particulars ;- OWN DAMAGE
Insured Veh, Veh. Inspected SKP 3345X
Policy No. 27771807SMP Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. 554222 Excess ($) 1,500.00
Assign From  MERIMEN (JOSLIN LIM) Assign Date 04/04/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No, Colour
Odometer . Steering
Erakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mir
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  01/04/2018 Inspection Date 04/04/2018
Survey held at PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD
303 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 159941
5a, Remarks
A)THE MARKET VALUE |5 §$—————(EST. AVERAGE)

B}IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




5/9/2018 Mearimen a-Claims '

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

' CLAIH SI.I BFDI_DER TR.I.CKIHG ; — - -
Natifia T | 2l | R E a1 Sihmitted B = Auth’ad | Sratus
(87 May 2018 | g7 M;;":jgia |DB May 2018 | | — | Pending for Survey
Main 13:53 14:03 10:21 Raport
Sendback Est |g5$43,294.ﬂ Edit Adj Rpt I | | | Cancel Case I [

Reference Claim Details Show All

CLATM suurqyuen DETAILS =
Insured |VOHRA RUPINDER Iml.llt 10: G5?3EE?5L,. Tel +55924?3212

| :zhlmla Req. |5|(P334EI !Date of Loss:

01/04/2018 13:00 - :59
[43 Months and 3 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥ri]

1 'Policy/Cover | 27771B07SMP (Comprehensive)
| Claim Twe un,-'554222 B 'Note No.; | Coverage: 29/08/2017 - 28/08/2018

=i N | Excess: |5$1,500.00
|} Repairer: '-I'In s Motor Pte I.tll (sin Ming) 160 Sin Ming Drive, #03-413 Sin Ming Autuﬁhr, 5?5?22 Sin Ming - Tel: 64532121

: ;"n:’:f::':!’ MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 7888 ... [Handled by Joslin Lim - 6643 1327]
‘1N i cter: | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Handled by KENNETH KONG] ... [Imm.Advice due
s |09/05/2018]

' 'EI::E"J“ Custo |\ oHRA RUPINDER KAUR (38), NRIC: G5736875L, Tel: +6592473212
Adj Asg. aner has changed wnrkshnp from Perﬂ:;r'mance Motors to Vin's Mator, Please survey and revert, Please arrange surveyor Kenneth tu;

| Remarks: survey this vehicle. ) |

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED * view All | Compose Case Mail | |

I | There are no mail for this case.

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKSE= View All | Search Tasks | Create New Task | _Complete |
Due Date Priority Type Task Group Subject Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?

Mo results,

hitps:/isingapora meri men.comiclaims/indax cfm?fussbox=MTRad|uster&fuseaction=dsp_cimheader&caseid=706237 &exlid=2717328CFID=334T0541&CF T



Merimen e-Claims

Page 1 of |

+..CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING |

Case | Motified | EstSubmitted | A5) Assigned [ Ad)Rpt | Ad) Submittes | Tns Authed | Status _ ]
02 Apr 2018 04 lﬁ.|:ll: 2018 New Assignment

Maje, | i Cancel Case |

| . | pssign| | | _ § |

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS
Insured:
tVehlcle Reg. Mo.:

Clalm Type:

Reference Show All ]
[Created hyr in:url:r]
Tel: 46592473212, Emhll RUPIKATI@GMAILCOM
ﬂ!..r’Dtt..fZﬂlﬂ 13:00 - :58
| 27771807SMP (Comprehensiva)

10D /554222 Paolicy/Caver Note Mo.: Coveraga: 20,/08/2017 -

i : |28/08/2018

| EIN‘SE |5%1,500.00

| VYOHRA RUPINDER KM.III
'SKP3345X

_ID: G5736875L,
| Date of Loss:

|l | Repairer:
-Handllng Ingu_r_e:r_-'.__

| Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra) 302 alexandra Road, Sime Darby Performance Ca Centre, 159941
| Alexandra - Tel: 63190172/63190174

|M51G Insurance (Singapore) | P'hl Litd. tuq] - Tel;. +65 6B27 7888 . LHandIed by Joslin Lim - - 6643 13 2]'|

| | Adjuster;

[Imm.ﬁdvlu due 05/04/2018]

4 Drluir.-’Custm:lJan

"-"CIHRA RLIP'IHI:IER KAUR {33 f Female]l, NRI'I: GS?BE-BTSL, Tel: +E§924?3212

:' Ad] Asg, Remarks:

| Please revert. Please check on the tyres and brake system, Please assist to et maintenance record of the car.

| ASSOCIATED MAIL EECEWED
| "There are no mall for this case,

View All ] Curnpwe Case Mall

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS
| | Due Date Briority  Type

| Ma results.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.c fm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=ds. ..

| complete |
Craated On Done?

view All | saarcn Tasks |  Creste New Task

Task Graup Subject Handler Assigned By Completed On

4/4/2018



5/8/2018 Rich Text Editor, SVCDOCHrcontent

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coregno1sssorissr)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tol: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@kkaulo.com

Ta: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

4 Shenton Way 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25

#21-01 SGX Centre 2 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 068807 Singapore 408833
Attn:  Joslin Lim Date: 08 May 2018

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No P SKP3345X Accident Date : 01/04/2018
Make : BMW 4281 Policy Mo. L 2TTT1807TSMP
Assignment Date  : 08/05/2018 Excess : 551,500.00
Date of Inspaction : 0B/05/2018 Est. Duration of Repair : 18.00
Inspection At CVIN'S MOTOR PTE LTD (SIN MING)

160 SIN MING DRIVE, #03-03, SIN MING AUTOCITY
SINGAPORE 575722

Point of Impact /| General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages of/s front portion and n/s body. The undercarmage affected due to
collision and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross) 55 48,294.60
Revised Amaount 55 18,636.50
Check ltems (Estimated) 5% 27.9412.60
Total 58 46,549.10
Lump Sum Repair 8%

Total Loss Consideration

Mew for Old Value 5%
Pre-Accident Value 5% 152,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate Rk 100,422.00
Salvage Value 5%
Margin for Repair 5% 51,578.00
Remarks
{ X))

The vehicle is economical for repair.

{ X ) Vehicle repair on Lump Sum basis.

hitps /isingapore. merimen.comiclaims/index. cim?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_rpts&caseid= T0B237 &extid=2717328ad|currpitype=1&rptmode=2&1



4/5/2018 Rich Text Editor, SWCDOCHrcontent

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coregno1sssorisar)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@Ikkauto.com

To: M3IG Insurance {Singapore ) Pte. Ltd. From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

4 Shenton Way 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25

#21-01 SGX Centre 2 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 068807 Singapore 408933
Attn: Joslin Lim Date: 05 Apr 2018

Preliminary Advice

Yehicle Mo : SKP3345X Accident Date 01/04/2018
Make c BMW 4281 Policy No. ; 27TT1807SMP
Assignment Date  : 04/04/2018 Excess : 3%1,500.00
Date of Inspection : 04/04/2018 Est. Duration of Repair | 24.00
Inspection At : PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED (ALEXANDRA)

303 ALEXANDRA ROAD, SIME DARBY PERFORMANCE CENTRE
SINGAPORE 158841

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages o/s and n/s body and parts claimed are consistent to the accident,

Repairer's Estimate (Gross) 5% 7137280
Revised Amount :5h 4252175
Check ltems (Estimated) 5% 23,025.25
Total :S§ 65,547.00
Lump Sum Repair R

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value 5%
Pre-Accident Value 5% 152.000.00
COE / PARF Rebate 5% 100,422.00
Salvage Value 5%
Margin for Repair 5% 51,578.00
Brake System :In Order
Steering System In Order

Tyre Condition (Front) : 6/6 mm
Tyre Conditiion (Rear) : 6/6 mm

Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

L& , : :
Kindly advice on offer repair cost to repairer. Please note the margin repair cost is $51,578.00

https:ffaingapore. merimen . com/claimsindex.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjustar&fuseaction=dsp_rpts&rpimode=2&caseid=697 105&exlid=2688T9&adjcurrpitype=1&r



752018 Merimen e-Claims

View Received Message ’

This mail is associated with :

SKP3345X (554222)
oD
Apr 1 2018 1:00PM
[VOHRA RUPINDER KAUR]
Vin's Motor Pte Ltd

Reply | _Rfm-',' AII-I [ -r.\'.la;'k_as IJr;r_e:-aﬂ I _I-“I;n: Message J Delete Messag:;e-j [ Forward i

From MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. (MSIG_SG), sent on 05/07 /2018 11:48 AM.
To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5%$28500.00) - SKP3345X - Claim Handler: Joslin Lim

ﬁppmed_:zasl:llﬁ.ﬂu:appruved Lump s-u:rl:ﬁ;ir ;ZBSDD {before excess $15EID]| -

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY
There are no documents,

https;//singapore. merimen.comiclaims/index cim#fusebox=58VCmail&fuseaction=dsp_viewamode=18&iinboxid=1314 T388iDomainid=11&I0bjid=12... 172



6/28/2018 Rich Text Editor. SWCDOCreontent

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coreqno 1oss07108m)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408333
Tel: B256-3561 Fax: 6B44-8805 Email’ sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To; MSIG Insurance {Singapore) Pte. Lid.
4 Shenton Way
#21-01 8GX Centre 2
Singapore 068807

Attn:  Joslin Lim

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No  SKP3345X
Make : BMW 4281

Assignment Date : 08/05/2018
Date of Inspection @ 08/05/2018

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25
Faya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

Date: 28 Jun 2018

Accident Date :01/04/2018
Palicy No. - 27771807SMP
Excess - 551.500.00

Est. Duration of Repair 1 18.00

Inspection At - WIN'S MOTOR PTE LTD (SIN MING)
160 SIN MING DRIVE, #03-03, SIN MING AUTOCITY

SINGAPORE 575722

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages ofs front partion and n/s body. The undercarriage affected due to
collision and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate {Gross)
Revised Amount (Est)
Check Items (Estimated)
Total

Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

Mew for Old Value
Pre-Accident Value
COE / PARF Rebate
Salvage Value
Margin for Repair

Remarks

(X )
The vehicle is economical for repair,

8%
S5
8%

5%

5%
55
5%
5%
5%

48,294 60

28,500.00 (Lump Sum)
0.00
0.00

152,000.00
100,422.00

51,578.00

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice’ basis.

.
A

hitps:/singapore. merimen comiclaims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadju ster&fuseaction=dsp_rpts&rptmode=2&caseid=706237 &extid=271732&adjcur ..

1M



5/8/2018 Mernmen a-Claims

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

SKP3345X (554222)
oD
Apr 1 2018 1:00PM
[VOHRA RUPINDER KAUR]
Win's Motor Pte Ltd

Reply | Reply All | Mark as Unread | Print Message | Delete Message | Forward |

From MSIG Insurance {Singapore) Pte. Ltd, (MSIG_SG), sent on 09/05/2018 15:32 PM.
To LKK_HGQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5$18636.50) - SKP3345X - Claim Handler: Joslin Lim

[Approved: 18636.,50:check items of $27912,60 to be verified. [please note that during tender for repair, Vin's quoted $25k to $30k limit repair]

|

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY |
There are no documents,

hitps://singapore. merimen.com/claimsindex.cfmfusebox=5VCmail&fuseaction =dsp_view&mode=1&iinboxid=1282067&IDomainld=11&i0bjid=123&iRecipie



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

------------I-----------------I----------------i—-

From: Admin @ VAuG <admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 28 June 2018 10:53 AM

To: kenneth Kong (LKKAUto)

Ce: Veron Chen (LKKAuUto)

Subject: Re: SKP3345X_Finalization

Good morning,

As you just spoken to my boss, can we confirm the amount $285007
Thanks!

Best Regards

Raymond Teo

¢/
W?EMDTWE GROUP
Sin Ming AutoCity
160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03
Singapore 575722
Tel: 64532121 (4 lines)
Fax: 64599795
Website: www.vin roup.com.s
Email: admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg
Follow us on :
BEEOD
#+ yw.a,f 15th May 2017, we have shifted locaticm!l ** e

w+ w. a.f 20th November 2017, we have changed our email address! *

On 28/06/2018 08:13, Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) wrote:

Mo, the max is 528K,

From: Admin @ VAUG [mailto:admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, 27 June, 2018 10:57 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Cc: Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto); Admin A; SUR

Subject: Re: SKP3345X_Finalization

Good morning Veron,



Can we please do $290007

This repair is actually more than $30000.

Thanks!

Best Regards

Raymond Teo

L
mn?s‘.?ﬁmmw'e GROUP

Sin Ming AutoCity

160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03
Singapore 575722
Tel: 64532121 (4 lines)

Fax: 64599795
Website: www.vinsautogroup.com.sg
Email: admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg

Follow us on :

BEEOO

* w,e.f 15th May 2017, we have shifted location! **

kv o a. f 20th November 2017, we have changed our email address! =%

On 27/06/2018 10:47, Veron Chen (LKKAuto) wrote:

Dear Raymond,
Offer Lump Sum $28,000/- before excess $1500 @ 18 working days .

Kindly confirmed.



Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin @ VAuG [mailto:admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 22 June 2018 2:32 PM

To: Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) «:Kennethl{nng@tkkauto com>

Cc: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: SKP3345X_Finalization

Good afternoon,
Can we please finalize this case?
Thanks!

Best Regards

Raymond Teo

-
x(zm'ﬂ?ﬁmmwz GROUP

Sin Ming AutoCity

160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03
Singapore 575722
Tel: 64532121 (4 lines)

Fax: 64599795 _
Website: www.vinsautogroup.com.sg
Email: admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg



. Follow us on :

BREO0N

¥v w.o.f 15th May 2017, we have shifted location! **

=+ w o.f 20th November 2017, we have changed our email address! *

On 21/06/2018 10:33, Admin @ VAuG wrote:
Good morning,

Is there any update?

Thanks!

Best Regards

Raymond Teo

LR 4
WHDTNE GROUP
WAL

Sin Ming AutoCity

160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03
Singapore 575722
Tel: 64532121 (4 lines)

Fax: 64599795
Websitg:‘ w.vin roup.
Email: admi insautogroup.com.s

Follow us on :

BEEO0

-

** w.e.f 15th May 2017, we have shifted location! **

** w.e.f 20th November 2017, we have changed our email addrass! **

On 14/06/2018 10:08, Admin @ VAuG wrote:
4



Good morning Kenneth,

Can we please finalize this case?
Thanks!
Best Regards

Raymond Teo

o
me' UTOMOTIVE GROUP

Sin Ming AutoCity

160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03
Singapore 575722
Tel: 64532121 (4 lines)

Fax: 64599795
Website: www.vin roup.com.s
Email: admin@vi r T,

Follow us on :

BEEOn

** w.e.f 15th May 2017, we have shifted locaticn! *¥

*% yw,e.f 20th Wovember 2017, we have changed our email address! *



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Joslin Lim <joslin_lim@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent: Monday, 30 April 2018 9:49 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Cc Eng Huey Ni; SUR

Subject: RE: SKP 3345X-DOA: 1/4/2018 (MSIG REF: 554222)
Hi Yeron

Owner has returned to Singapore.
Vehicle is currently @ Win's Automotive.
However, owner is still undecided to repair or to total loss.

Regards

Joslin LIm
senior Admin Officer, Claims Services
D: +65 6643 1327 |F: +65 6225 7402 | joslin_lim@sg.msig-asia.com

Insurer Claims

M 5 I G o Team of the Year

{ 2016

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Euildi%iiingapare 048581 | T: +65 6220
9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg

A Member of QRN INSURANCE GROUP

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 30 April, 2018 9:38 AM

To: loslin Lim <joslin_lim@sg.msig-asia.com>

Ce: Eng Huey Ni <HueyNi_Eng@sg.msig-asia.com>; SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com=
Subject: RE: SKP 3345X-DOA: 1/4/2018 (MSIG REF: 554222)

Dear loslin,

Follow up on the case. Any outcome?

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phaone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

8lk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Joslin Lim [mailto:joslin_lim@sg.msig-asia.com]

Sent: Monday, 16 April 2018 1:15 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Eng Huey Ni <HueyNi_Eng@sg.msig-asia.com>; SUR <sur@|kkauto.com=>
Subject: RE: SKP 3345X-DOA: 1/4/2018 (MSIG REF: 554222)

1



Hi Yeron

0l is gverseas.
She is not taking our calls.

We will update you again.

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 16 April, 2018 12:27 PM

To: Joslin Lim <joslin_lim @sg.msig-asia.comz=

Cc: Eng Huey Ni<HueyNi Eng@sg.msig-asia.com>; SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com>
Subject: FW: SKP 3345X-DOA: 1/4/2018 (MSIG REF: 554222)

Dear Joslin,

Any outcome for the mentioned vehicle.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email ;sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 9 April 2018 5:17 PM

To: "Joslin Lim' <joslin_lim@sg.msig-asia.com>

Cc: Eng Huey Ni<HueyNi Eng@sg.msig-asia.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>
Subject: SKP 3345X-DOA: 1/4/2018 (MSIG REF: 554222}

Dear Joslin,

We refer to the above mentioned.

The repairer was not able to undertake the repair within the nett value @ $51,000.00.

They will only able to undertake the repair @ $62,000.00.

In view of the above, our surveyor recommended vehicle to be Total Loss.
: -

Market Value (Est) $152,000.00
LTA $100,422.00
Nett Value $51,578.00
Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6256-3561 | email ssur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315%



Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any
persan other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege er confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended
reciplent, piease notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents,



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 9 April 2018 5:17 PM

To: ‘loslin Lim'

Cc Eng Huey Mi; SUR

Subject: SKP 3345X-DOA: 1/4/2018 (MSIG REF: 554222)
Attachments: LTA.pdf

Dear Joslin,

We refer to the above mentioned.
The repairer was not able to undertake the repair within the nett value @ $51,000.00.
They will only able to undertake the repair @ $62,000.00.

In view of the above, our surveyor recommended vehicle to be Total Loss.

Market Value (Est) $152,000.00
LTA $100,422.00
Nett Value $51,578.00

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email ;sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Merina Chia San San <merina.chia.sansan@simedarby.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, 9 April 2018 4:05 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto); SUR

Cc Rasul (LKKAuUta)

Subject: RE: SKP 3345X-DOA: 1/4/2018 (MSIG OD)

Dear Veron,

Please take note that we will only able to undertake the repair @ 562,000.00.
Not able to undertake @ 551,000.00.
Thank you

Regards,

Worina Chia

Customer Service Advisor | Body and Paint
performance Motors Limited

303 Alexandra Road

Sime Darby Performance Centre

Singapore 159941

Hp (+65)9116 5199 | Fax (+65) 6479 4601
rgg-_rfna.cha’a.mnsan@s:’medurbl_.g.curr_].s_g

THE FIRST BMW 6 SERIES |
GRAN TURISMO. v )

| Book a test drive

https://www.pml-b mw.com.sg/en/ssl/test-drive.html

- ﬁ i | Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail.

“This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message"”) is intended only for the named
addressee ("the Recipient”) and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the
Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended
Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please
notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby
disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or
other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and

i o

do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's.

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [maiItn:veronchen@lkkautu.cuml
Sent: Monday, 9 April, 2018 2:43 PM

To: SUR; Merina Chia San 5an

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: SKP 3345%-DOA: 1/4/2018 (MSIG oD)

Dear Merina,



As instructed by our client , please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SKP 3345X not exceeding
$51,000/- (Excess $1,500/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel:
6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company
before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Bk 51, Paya Ubi industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Monday, 9 April 2018 2:43 PM

To: SIUR: Merina Chia San San

Ce: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: SKP 3345X-DOA: 1/4/2018 (MSIG OD)

Dear Merina,

As instructed by our client , please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SKP 3345X not exceeding
$51,000/- (Excess $1,500/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel:
6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company
before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right_not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



4/9/2018

Merimen e-Claims

View Received Message

This mall is associated with ;

“SHP3345X (554222)
oD
Apr-l 2018 1:00PM
[VOHRA RUPINDER KAUR]
Parformance Motors Limited

| Reply l Raply All I Mark as Unread | Print

P‘I_es;ﬁ-e | b;leta Messagu_l Fﬂrwanﬂ

From MSIG Insurance (Singapore)
To LKK_HOQ

Pte. Ltd. (MSIG_SG), sent on 09/04/2018 09:57 AM.

Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5$42521.75) - SKP3345X - Claim Handler: Joslin Lim

[A_pplroued:uﬁl.?s:mease verify and confirm check items $23,025.25 i

'DOCUMENTS SUMMARY
| There are no documents.

hllps:.'.f.-.ingapcre.meriman.cnm.fclaimsﬂndax.cf

m'.-"fusabnx=5VGmml&fua@anﬂnnsdsp_ulaw&madF1&Itnbuxid=12~532?a&iDomalmd-ﬂ &iDbjld=123&iRecipie



sed - Alexandra

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report coracily the deteils of the acoident to spesd up the claims process
completed by the Policyholder andlor the Authorised Driver,
s must be as truthiul and accurate as possible, Ay willul misrepeesantation or withold ng of maternal facis may allpw insurance comgpanies to
: e and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liabiity on the part of the Insurance companies
5. Any 1at59 repartrng may bE referred to the Police for investigation,
G. This repart will be forwarded by the in al the GLA Records Ma =nt Centre established by the General Insurance Assaciation of Singapore (A} for
i ims al this re W I! I;_|| afes, be mad ap “llll."al an I'l. meresled panies
t of this repor fo the insurers, you heraby consend to the archiving of ¢ reporl al the centre and o copies af the repart being made availabla

Date Of Report
Date Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

<Y R

02/04/2018 16:18

01/04/2018 13:15

18J QUEEN ASTRID PARK 266820
SINGAFPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Cwner
Passport Na/FIN
Email Address
Mobile Phone Mo
Altermative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purposze for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Mame of Drivar

Passport No/FIN

Date OFf Birth

Oeccupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Mumber

Fax Mumber

Contact Mumber

EMail Address

SKPI345X

VOHRA RUPINDER KAUR
G5T736BTSL
RUPIKATO@GMAIL.COM
[LOCAL) +B5-92473212
OFFICE-92473212

BV
428l

NORMAL USAGE

YES

PRIVATE CAR

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAFPORE) PTE. LTD.
COMPREHENSIVE
NO

VOHRA RUPINDER KAUR
G5T368T5L

281101979

INDOCR

25/03/2014

4 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-92473212

OFFICE-92473212
RUPIKATS@GMAIL.COM

Page
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Address

Posticode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If Na, Relationship of 1he Driver with the |nsured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident
Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Foad Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle invaolvad in this accident?

Mumber of vehicles invalved in the accident
Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospilal by
ambulanca?

Was any other matarial or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the polica?

If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Wasg there any audio recorded?

18J QUEEN ASTRID PARK
266820

NO
OWNER

COLLIDED INTO PROPERTY
CLEAR
DRY

NO

NO
NO
NO

NO

1

WO

NO

YES
ND
ND

Page 2 of B2



Sketch Plan Pg. 1
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SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

rapsudidte poloy ablity

i Ay false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
Thrtc s cert s ‘meangrdac b 1H : tha (514 Raconds Manageme sty wslanticha | A 1 e | GIA

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Repaort

Date OF Accident

02/04/2018 1618
01/04/2018 1315
1BJ QUEEN ASTRID PARK 266820

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Mumber
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Cwner
Passport Na/FIMN

Email Address

Mobile Phone MNo

Altarnative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
tanufaciurer

Model

Exacl Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance palicy

for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Type OFf Coverage

Flesat Policy

Policy Mumber

Cover Mote Number

Driver

Name of Driver

Passport No/FIN

Date Of Birth

Decupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Mumber

Contact Number

EMail Address

SKEP3345X

VOHRA RUPINDER KALIR
GHTIRATSEL
RUPIKATI@GMAIL. COM
(LOCAL}) +65-92473212

QOFFICE-82473212

MORMAL USAGE

YES

PRIVATE CAR

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
COMPREHENSIVE
WO

YOHRA RUPINDER KAUR
G5736875L

28/10/1979

INDOOR

25/03/2014

4 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-92473212

OFFICE-392473212
RUPIKATI@GMAIL.COM

Page 1 of 82



Address

Poztecode

Was drver an employes of the Insured's Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicla Registration Mumber of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Infermation of the Accident

Type OF Accident
Weather Conditions
Road Surface
Cther Information

Was any foreign vehicle invalved in this accident?
Mumber of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in (he Accident?

YWas any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other matenal or property damagead?

| have been approached by unknown person|s)
soliciting/offaring accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Dniver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?
If ¥os Please state which Palice Station

Was notce of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against wnom?
Circumstances of Accident
REFER TO ATTACH.
Artachment(s)

Are accident photos avarlable for attachment?
Was thera any video captured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio recorded?

18J OUEEN ASTRID PARK
266820

NC

OWNER

COLLIDED INTO PROPERTY
CLEAR
DRY

ND

MO
MO

MO

NO

e

YES
NO
NO
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